

The Regina Namusoke Foundation's mission is to restore hope by providing the basic everyday human needs to the abused, less fortunate children, elderly, mentally ill/challenged, and their families in the village of Lyamutundwe and the surrounding areas through education, facility improvement, and health care in an effort to help improve their general standard of living.

The Regina Namusoke Foundation is a non-profit Alabama IRS 501(C)3 tax exempt corporation

Dear Friend,

Welcome to **The Regina Namusoke Foundation.** We would like to thank you for caring about to the abused, less fortunate children, elderly, mentally ill/challenged, and their families in the village of Lyamutundwe and the surrounding areas. Your donation will go a long way in helping restore hope to the whole community of Lyamutundwe and surrounding areas and will set them on the path of taking ownership of their own community development.

We promise to keep you updated on the progress made by your donation. Also updates will be posted on the website as projects before/ongoing/after.

TRNF DONATION FORM

NAME:			
ADDRESS:			
PHONE:	EMAIL:		
COMMENTS/SUGGESTIONS:			
NAME OF FUND(S) TO SPONSOR: CLASSROOM:	PLAYGROUND:	MEDICINE:	TOILET/LATRINE: FOOD/ WATER
AMOUNT ENCLOSED:			
I would like to make a donation of \$ to the general TRNF fund			

would like to make a donation of \$______ to the general TRNF fund.

Please make check payable to The Regina Namusoke Foundation and attach to the completed form and mail to:

The Regina Namusoke Foundation

Foster McDonald 303 Williams Avenue, Suite 711 Huntsville, Alabama 35801